
VÝSLEDKY DLE KATEGORIÍ

MUŽI "A" 19 - 39 let

1 Cmunt Petr Bitters Superior Cyklolive team 1996 0:51:23

2 Karko Jan AC Česká Lípa 1992 0:52:37

3 Leurich Tomáš Doksy 1990 1:05:54

4 Stránský Michal Kometa Bethlehem 1989 1:19:09

5 Hercík Jakub Ústí nad Labem 2000 1:21:39

6 Dogaru Vasil AC Česká Lípa 1981 DNS

MUŽI "B" 40 - 49 let
1 Kolařík Tomáš TT Cyklorenova Cvikov 1978 0:49:57

2 Jirák Karel Triclub Česká Lípa 1973 0:52:56

3 Jíra Jaroslav Triclub Česká Lípa 1971 0:56:09

4 Hendrych Jaroslav Triclub Česká Lípa 1975 0:56:09

5 Černý Jaroslav Zákupy 1979 1:01:03

6 Šlajer Petr HO Humanita Praha 1978 1:01:49

7 Suchánek Radek SK Max Bike Ostrava 1971 1:02:16

8 Kaplan Viktor Jablonec nad Nisou 1974 1:02:27

9 Bígl Jaroslav autodoprava Huzil/Doksy 1972 1:06:26

10 Hercík Jaroslav Ústí nad Labem 1972 1:21:59

MUŽI "C" 50 - 59 let
1 Sádovský Luboš Jablonec nad Nisou 1965 0:56:34
2 Novák Jaroslav KaBrňáci, Ústí nad Labem 1962 0:59:49
3 Šrachta Vladimír KV Klíč, Cvikov 1960 1:02:26
4 Dale Martin Rozběháme Litoměřice 1960 1:07:28
5 Folbrecht Hynek TJ Doksy 1966 1:11:48
6 Stránský Jiří Cvikov 1963 1:16:44
7 Míšek Jan BONBON Praha 1960 1:30:14

MUŽI "D" 60 - 69 let
1 Bufka Zdeněk AC Česká Lípa 1957 0:58:27
2 Minčev Ivan JUST 1957 1:03:45
3 Malák Miroslav Štětí 1959 1:07:18
4 Němec Miloš BONBON Praha 1959 1:12:32
5 Prokůpek Luděk Atletika Doksy 1955 1:22:07
6 Švancara Vít Doksy 1952 1:25:27

MUŽI "E" 70 - 79 let
1 Vorlíček Rudolf BK Běkodo Teplice 1947 1:10:40
2 Glier Miroslav Ústí nad Labem 1949 1:10:42
3 Řápek Václav AVC Praha 1942 1:16:50

dorostenky
1 Pecoldová Michaela Doksy 2001 1:16:04

ŽENY "B" nad 34 let
1 Ježková Martina Doksy 1983 1:07:10
2 Hánová Jitka Ajeto running team 1971 1:13:24
3 Čermáková Jana Liberec 1969 1:13:33
4 Stránská Petra Cvikov 1965 1:32:47

HELLER run
14. 4. 2019, celkové výsledky
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Pořadí Příjmení a jméno Oddíl Ročník
Kategori

e
Čas

1 Kolařík Tomáš TT Cyklorenova Cvikov 1978 muži B 0:49:57
2 Cmunt Petr Bitters Superior Cyklolive team 1996 muži A 0:51:23
3 Karko Jan AC Česká Lípa 1992 muži A 0:52:37
4 Jirák Karel Triclub Česká Lípa 1973 muži B 0:52:56
5 Jíra Jaroslav Triclub Česká Lípa 1971 muži B 0:56:09
6 Hendrych Jaroslav Triclub Česká Lípa 1975 muži B 0:56:09
7 Sádovský Luboš Jablonec nad Nisou 1965 muži C 0:56:34
8 Bufka Zdeněk AC Česká Lípa 1957 muži D 0:58:27
9 Novák Jaroslav KaBrňáci, Ústí nad Labem 1962 muži C 0:59:49

10 Černý Jaroslav Zákupy 1979 muži B 1:01:03
11 Šlajer Petr HO Humanita Praha 1978 muži B 1:01:49
12 Suchánek Radek SK Max Bike Ostrava 1971 muži B 1:02:16
13 Šrachta Vladimír KV Klíč, Cvikov 1960 muži C 1:02:26
14 Kaplan Viktor Jablonec nad Nisou 1974 muži B 1:02:27
15 Minčev Ivan JUST 1957 muži D 1:03:45
16 Leurich Tomáš Doksy 1990 muži A 1:05:54
17 Bígl Jaroslav autodoprava Huzil/Doksy 1972 muži B 1:06:26
18 Ježková Martina Doksy 1983 ženy B 1:07:10
19 Malák Miroslav Štětí 1959 muži D 1:07:18
20 Dale Martin Rozběháme Litoměřice 1960 muži C 1:07:28
21 Vorlíček Rudolf BK Běkodo Teplice 1947 muži E 1:10:40
22 Glier Miroslav Ústí nad Labem 1949 muži E 1:10:42
23 Folbrecht Hynek TJ Doksy 1966 muži C 1:11:48
24 Němec Miloš BONBON Praha 1959 muži D 1:12:32
25 Hánová Jitka Ajeto running team 1971 ženy B 1:13:24
26 Čermáková Jana Liberec 1969 ženy B 1:13:33

27 Pecoldová Michaela Doksy 2001
dorostenk

y
1:16:04

28 Stránský Jiří Cvikov 1963 muži C 1:16:44
29 Řápek Václav AVC Praha 1942 muži E 1:16:50
30 Stránský Michal Kometa Bethlehem 1989 muži A 1:19:09
31 Hercík Jakub Ústí nad Labem 2000 muži A 1:21:39
32 Hercík Jaroslav Ústí nad Labem 1972 muži B 1:21:59
33 Prokůpek Luděk Atletika Doksy 1955 muži D 1:22:07
34 Švancara Vít Doksy 1952 muži D 1:25:27
35 Míšek Jan BONBON Praha 1960 muži C 1:30:14
36 Stránská Petra Cvikov 1965 ženy B 1:32:47
37 Dogaru Vasil AC Česká Lípa 1981 muži A DNS
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